( @8- )TURTLE COVE

=& - GOLF & SPORTS ENTERTAINMENT CENTER

POWERED BY

& TOPTRACER
RANGE.

GOLF
QUMING



TURTLE COVE

GOLF ACADEMY

Why not replace your traditional meeting or outing with a Toptracer Virtual Golf Outing
or a Group Golf Clinic on our tee line? Turtle Cove Golf Academy will work with you to
create an exciting and informative tee line event.

Our Group Golf Clinic is a great team building event and a great way to entertain clients.
From small business meetings to large corporate functions, we have the amenities and

services to ensure your event is memorable.

Golf Leagues are welcome to host a (9) hole Toptracer League at Turtle Cove Golf
Center.

Events: toni@turtlecovegolfcenter.com

Toptracer Games: Toptracer30, Driving Challenge, Virtual Golf, Closest to Pin,
Points Game, Long Drive, Approach Challenge.

Activity Add-Ons

Miniature Golf Adults @ $9 ea

Batting Cages @ $4 per token (25) pitches
$20 Buy 5 and get 1 free
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Catering Menu

Please circle your choices:

Garden Salad

French Fries

Fresh Fruit Salad
Mozzarella & Tomato

PASTA

Penne Vodka
Cold Pasta Salad with Vegetables
Small Pasta Trays Serve 12-15

ENTREE

Chicken Parmigiana -Small serves 10-12
Chicken Wings (30) with Sauces on Side
Chicken Fingers (25)

Sausage & Peppers - Small serves 12-15
Party Tacos (25) Chicken or Cheese
Empanada (25) Chicken or Beef or Half n Half
Hot Dogs (25)

Sauerkraut/Onions on Side

Fried Shrimp - Small serves 10-12

Fried Calamari

Single Small Tray

$35
$40
$40
$50

$50
$55

$50
$55
$50
$55
$50
$60
$60

$120
$50

Double Small Tray

$90

$90
$100

$90

$90

$90
$100

$85



12" Wood-Fired Pizza

8 slices per pie
# of Pies Ordered

Cheese Pizza = $12

Extra Cheese = $13

Onions & Peppers = $13

Pepperoni = $13.50

Bacon = $13.50

Meatball = $14.50

Grilled Chicken = $14.50

e 8.875% Tax to be added to all food and beverage.



Contract and catering order should be returned to:
toni@turtlecovegolfcenter.com

Contact Name: Email:
Cell Number: Requested Date of Event:
Event Start Time: Event End Time: # of Guests:

Approximate Food Prep Time:

We appreciate you choosing Turtle Cove for your outing. Our hope is that your event is both memorable and fun. To ensure the best possible experience we
ask that you adhere to the following:

Please arrive 15-20 minutes before your event is scheduled to allow time for check-in. Check-in is at our kiosk near the cafe. It is at this time you will
remit payment for all balances owed. It is helpful if you know at this time the final number of guests. Please note food and beverage adjustments cannot be
made on day of event.

Turtle Cove accepts cash, Visa, MasterCard, Discover, American Express. We do not accept personal checks.

A 20% Food and Beverage deposit is required at time of order. The deposit will not be refunded in the event of a cancellation or failure to show up for the
scheduled event. Dates are reserved on a first come first serve hasis. We must receive your signed contract and deposit to secure your event date.

A final count of all catering and food and beverage orders must be received at least 2 weeks prior to event. No adjustments or refunds will be given on day
of event. At that time, we will email you a purchase order for final approval. All food and beverage is subject to tax.

Please feel free to contact us if you are in need of any further clarification on the above. We thank you for your cooperation. Once again, thank you for your
business and patronage, and we look forward to seeing you soon.

| have read, understand and agree to the above terms.

Signature Print Name Date

Internal # Invoice #




